DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

JEDREK 12.5" 2-LIGHT SEMI-FLUSH

Perfect in a light industrial setting or a more transitional interior. Jedrek is todays answer for an updated versatile look. Made

from durable steel for long-lasting style in your home.

e Sleek Black finish goes well with nearly any interior decor

e Clear Glass shade for maximum illumination

e Uses 2 Medium-base 60W max bulbs (not included)

e Industrial semi-flush mount is great for hallways, entryways, bathrooms, bedrooms, or other rooms where you need
overhead light

e Compatible with standard wall dimmers

e cULus certified for use in Dry indoor areas

e Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty
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Jedrek 12.5" 2-Light Semi-Flush

Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Depth (in)
Shade Width (in)
Shade Height (in)
Shade Depth (in)
Canopy Width (in)
Canopy Depth (in)
Canopy Height (in)
Net Weight (Ib)

No Accessories Included

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification

12.5"
10.25"
12.5"
11.75"
3.875"
11.75"
5

5n

0.75"
5.20 Ibs

Black

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent
2

Medium

No

60

120

Yes

Clear Glass

Dry

1 year

cULus




