



## JEDREK 12.5" 2-LIGHT SEMI-FLUSH

93311-BK

Perfect in a light industrial setting or a more transitional interior. Jedrek is todays answer for an updated versatile look. Made from durable steel for long-lasting style in your home.

- · Sleek Black finish goes well with nearly any interior decor
- Clear Glass shade for maximum illumination
- Uses 2 Medium-base 60W max bulbs (not included)
- Industrial semi-flush mount is great for hallways, entryways, bathrooms, bedrooms, or other rooms where you need overhead light
- Compatible with standard wall dimmers
- cULus certified for use in Dry indoor areas
- Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty



STYLE		FINISH	
Jedrek 12.5" 2-Light Semi-Flush		Black	
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	12.5"	Light Source	Incandescent
Fixture Height (in)	10.25"	<b>Bulbs Required</b>	2
Fixture Depth (in)	12.5"	Socket Base	Medium
Shade Width (in)	11.75"	<b>Bulbs Included</b>	No
Shade Height (in)	3.875"	Wattage	60
Shade Depth (in)	11.75"	Voltage	120
Canopy Width (in)	5"	Dimming	Yes
Canopy Depth (in)	5"		
Canopy Height (in)	0.75"		
Net Weight (lb)	5.20 lbs		
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
No Accessories Included		Shade Material	Clear Glass
OTHER			
Dampness Rating			Dry
Warranty			1 year
Electrical Certification			cULus